© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Server
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence® Server is an innovative software solution enabling high-quality standards-based
conferencing for the mobile or desktop user and the immersive room meeting participant. Compatible with a range
of hardware platforms, the Cisco TelePresence Server is a versatile, highly scalable solution, with flexible licensing
options, for midmarket and larger enterprise customers.

Note:   Capacity figures represent capabilities of Cisco TelePresence Server 3.1 when used with Cisco
TelePresence Conductor.
Ordering Information
To order Cisco TelePresence Server, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 7.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Cisco TelePresence Server Part Number
Cisco TelePresence Server software for UCS and stan dard based server based platforms * R-VTS-K9
Cisco TelePresence Server running on MSE 8710 CTI-8710-TS-K9
Cisco TelePresence Server running on Cisco Multipar ty Media 310 CTI-310-TS-K9
Cisco TelePresence Server running on Cisco Multipar ty Media 320 CTI-320-TS-K9
Cisco TelePresence Server running on TS 7010 CTI-7010-TPSMK2-K9
* Cisco TelePresence Server software (R-VTS-K9) requires UCS or standard based server based platforms, for information on
tested/recommended hardware, please see Cisco Virtualization
Cisco TelePresence Server bundles with Cisco TelePresence Conductor: